
    
 
 
  

FIVE ELEVEN  
    & PEARL LOUNGE 

ANTIOXIDANT  2.0    13 
Muddled blueberries, Blue Lake Vodka, 
pomegranate juice, fresh lemon, simple 
 
 
HOT SUMMER    13 
Acre Espandin Mezcal, pineapple juice, 
fresh lime, hot honey simple, pink 
peppercorn 

IN THE CLOUDS  14 
Redwood Rye, amaretto, blood orange 
juice, simple syrup, egg white 

TROPICAL THUNDER    13   
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, muddled 
strawberries and basil, fresh lemon, 
simple, coconut cream  

 

 
 

FOUNTAIN SODA                       

Coke                       3                                                                            

Diet Coke 

Sprite 

Ginger ale 

Lemonade 

Shirley Temple 

Roy Rodgers 
  
  
  
                                                                   

 

HUCKLEBERRY DAZE   13 
Ketel One Vodka, St Germaine, 
huckleberry-thyme simple, fresh 
lemon  

PUCKER UP    12 
Campari, Cointreau, blood orange 
juice, prosecco 
 

BOTANICAL DELIGHT  13 
Botanica Barrel Finished Gin, 
Apertivo Aplomado, fresh lemon, 
ginger simple 

HUCKLEBERRY-THYME 
MARGARITA    13 
Casadores Blanco, huckleberry-thyme 
simple, fresh lime, citrus-salt rim 
 

 

Seasonal berries, citrus, p 

 
 
 
  

HERBVINE  13 
Blinking Owl Aquavit, 209 gin, St 
Germain, fresh grapefruit 

 
511 BERRY MOJITO     11 
Bacardi, muddled berries and mint, 
simple, fresh lime, soda water 
 
 
MY DARLING 13 
Knob Creek Bourbon, Darjeeling tea, 
fresh lemon, simple, peach puree 
 
 
LEMON BRULEE     13 
Limoncello, muddled blueberries and 
basil, simple, fresh grapefruit, fresh 
lemon, bruleed lemon slice 
  
 

 

 

 

 

MOCKTAILS  
    

HUCKLEBERRY  HEDGE    6 
Huckleberry-thyme syrup, fresh lemon, soda water 

STRAWBERRY MINT COOLER   8 
Muddled strawberries and mint, simple, fresh lime, 
ginger beer 

CRANBERRY BUBBLY    7 
Ginger simple, rosemary, fresh lime, cranberry juice, 
soda 

PEACH TEA  7 
Darjeeling black tea, peach puree, simple, fresh lemon 
 

 
 BEVERAGES 

CRAFT       

Fentimans, Rose Lemonade     5                                                                             

Bundaberg, Ginger Beer 
 

Bundaberg, Root Beer 

It’s Alive, Kombucha    8                                                                           

  
  
  
                                                                   

 

JUICE & WATER 

Orange                           5         

Grapefruit 

Apple                             7 

Pineapple                       3 

Cranberry                        

San Pellegrino 500ml     5 
            
 

 

  
                                                                               

  
  
  
                                                                   

 

COFFEE & TEAS 

Old Town Coffee & Chocolates    3 

Regular French roast 

Decaf      

Hot tea                                              2                                       

Iced tea 

Arnold Palmer             
 

     

  
                                                                               

  
  
  
                                                                   

 

 SPECIALTY COCKTAILS 
 
    



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FIVE ELEVEN  
    & PEARL LOUNGE 

DRAFT                                          7  

Northcoast Brewing, Scrimshaw, Pilsner 
Lost Coast, Great White, Belgian White 
Mad River, Steelhead, Extra Pale Ale 
Redwood Curtain, Imperial Golden Ale  

Lost Coast, Hazy, IPA  
Henhouse, The Incredible IPA, IPA 
 
Six Rivers Brewing, Raspberry Lambic    10   
Humboldt Cider Co, Seasonal                      

  

   
  

Ask Your Server About Additional Draft Beer 
on Our Rotating Taps                          
 

SPARKLING                                                                             Gls              Btl 
  Mercat Brut Naturale, Cava, Spain                                                                                               
  Borgoluce, Non-Vintage, Brut Superior Prosecco, Italy 
  Mini Moët, Brut, California split                                                                                                               
  Töst, N.A. Dry Refresher, White tea, cranberry & ginger                                                                  

WHITE 
Paolo Saracco, Moscato D’asti, Italy, 2020, 375ml                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Skylark, Pino Blanc, Mendocino County, 2022                                                                                                                             

   Domaine Zafeirakis, Microcosmos White, Greece, 2022                                                 
   Trinity River, Pinot Gris, Willow Creek, California, 2022                                              
   Union Sacré, Dry Riesling, Santa Barbara County, 2021 
   Terre Rouge, Grenache Blanc, Sierra foothills, 2014    
   Pleiades, Viognier, Bolinas, California, 2022                                          

Arietta On The White Keys, White blend, Napa Valley, 2022                                                     
Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley, 2022                                                                                                                                                                
Brick & Mortar, Chardonnay, Anderson Valley, 2022  
Pride, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, 2022                                                                           
Troupis Thunder, Moschofilero, Greece, 2022            
Channing Daughters, Ramato, Long Island, 2021                                                            
                                                                                                                                                                    

RED 
Arietta Quartet, Cabernet blend, Napa Valley, 2021                                                                              
Cosse et Maisonneuve ‘Solis’, Malbec, Cahors, France, 2021                                                                  
Hunt & Harvest, Merlot, Napa Valley, 2016                                                                                          
Terre Rouge Tête-à-Tête, Sierra, foothills, 2015 
Terre Rouge, Syrah, Sierra foothills, 2015 
Flowers, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2022                                                                                              
Cobb, Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, 2021                                                                                                
Dry Creek, Cabernet, Sonoma, 2020                                                                                                        
Mount Veeder, Cabernet, Napa Valley, 2021                                                                                         
Party Line, Zinfandel, Napa Valley, 2022                                                                                             
Seghesio, Barbera d’Alba, Italy, 2021                                                                                                     
60 Passi, Nero di Troia, Italy, 2020                                                                                                       
Larkmead, Cabernet, Napa Valley, 2015                                                                                                   
Joseph Phelps, Cabernet, Napa Valley, 2021                                                                                           
CIRQ, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, 2017                                                                                         

  
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 

 WINE  
    

BOTTLE  

Budweiser 
Bud Light 
Coors Light 
Montucky Cold Snacks 

4 

Corona 
Guinness 
Pacífico 
Modelo Especial 

5 

Negra Modelo  
Heineken  
Heineken 0.0 (N.A.) 
 
  

 
  
 
 
 
 

 

 

BEER 
 NOT BEER 

Hard Kombucha                                                                   
Flying Embers 
Booch Craft 

 

Hard Seltzer                                

Eel River, Clarity: 
Ginger lime 
Mango 
Watermelon  

 

 
 
8 
7 
 
            
5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 

9 
13 
__ 
5 
 

8 
9 
8 
17 
12 
10 
12 
16 
10 
17 
10 
12 

17 
8 
11 
12 
17 
14 
15 
10
15 
13 
9 
15 
__ 
__ 
__ 
 

34 
48 
20 
18 

 

22 
30 
34 
30 
66 
46 
38 
46 
62 
38 
66 
38 
44 

66 
30 
42 
46 
66 
54 
58 
38 
58 
50 
34 
58 
250 
157 
300 
 
 
 
 
 
 


